
- MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 15TH. 1930. 

The Board of County Commissioners met in regular session, with all members 

present: WL North, Chairman, WJ Dickey and Ed W Hedgecock, Members. .0.G Weaver, County 

Clerk. 

Reading of the minutes o f the previous meeting was dispensed with, and there 

being no objections to the same they were ordered to stand approved. 

The following claims were ordered allowed, and warrants to issue covering in 

the amounts as shown, unless otherwise indicated: 

164886 
164837 
164957 
165292 
165372. 
166064 
166066 
166629 
166630 
166631 
166632 
166655 
16663 
16663 
166636. 
166637 

ieee 1 166640 
166641 

tees 1 
1eeeuh 
166645 
166646 
166647 
166648 
166649 
166650 to 
166745 
16827 
168275 
168276 
168277 
168273 
168279 
168240 
168281, 
164282 
16828 
16828 
168265 
163286 
163287 
168288 
168289 
163290 
168291 
168292 
166295 

5 
16829 
16829 
168296 
168297 
1 68298 
168299 
168300 
168301 
168302 
16830 

1235 16530 

ieset 168307 
168308 
168309 
168310 
168311 
168312 

16831 
16831 
168315 
163316 
168317 
168318 
168319 
168320 
168321 

Ryan Motor Co. 
Ryan Motor Co. 
Ryan Motor Co. 
Floyd A Cassady 
Ryan Motor Co. 
Floyd A Cassady 
Lowe and Harwood 
Geo.D.Barnard Stat.Co, 
Review at Shidler 
Okmulgee Tims 
Daily News Okmplgee 
Sand Springs Leader. 
Nowata Star 
F M Wooden 
F. M Wooden 
Letitia Dabney 
Ben Wray 
John Richardson 
EJ Quigley 
H Richardson 
Wasson Bros Oil Co. 
F J Kramer: 
Public Service Co. 
Q uaker Drug Store 
Tulsa Brace and Appliance Co. 
St.John's Hospital 
State Univ.Hospital 
Chas.Price 
168272 ELECTION CLAIMS TOTALLING 
Okla.Natl.Gas Co. 
Bristow Record 
John Palmer 
K M Vaughn Lbr.Co. 
Ralph Campbell 
C W Elmore 
J.B Richardson 
J W Dixon 
J E Heffelfinger 
Tayloe Paper Co. 
Floyd 0 Leonard 
Hunsecker Co, 

*. §$tanley and McCune 
J H Caywood 
WA Fleming 
Binding Stevens Seed Co. 
Field Staty Co. 
Field Staty Co. 
Frank Markham 
Field Stationery Co. 
Isabelle Groshong 3 
Ray H Weakley 
Dawson Towel Co. 
Sherwin Williams Paint Co. 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
Tulsa Camera Record Co. 
Ben Barfield 
EL Hariston 
J © Boren 
M&O Ptg.Co. 
Otis Elevator Co, 
Square Deal Grocery 
J L Green Merc.Co. 
WA Cease Co, 
Auto Brake Corp. 
Geo.W.Henry Ptg.Co. 
Dawson Towel Sup.Co. 
Tulsa Rub.Stp.Wks. 
Dexter Publishing Co. 
Guaranty Abstract Co. 
Mid West Chevrolet Co. 
Prompt Printirme Co. 
Johnson Hdwe.Co. 
Blanche Guthrie 
Dictaphone Sales Corp. 
Dictaphone Sales Corp. 

—§ W Bell Phone Co. 
Frank D,nn © 
Patace Ofs.Sup.Co. 

Car 
Car 
Car 
Insurance 
Car 
Insurance 
Insurance 
J P Dockets 
Advertsing 
Advertising 
Advertising 
Advertising 
Advertising 
Expenses 
Salary 

Salary 
Labor 

. Labor 
. Salary 
. Labor 
. Gas 
Expenses 

Supply 
Supplies 

-Braces 
Maint. 
Maint 
Postage 

Supplies 
Publication 
Maint 
Supplies 
Maint 
Grading 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Supplies 
Services 

. Supplies 
Services 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Postage 
Supplies 
Fees 
Fees: 

Supply 
Paint 
Supplies 
Plats 
Repairs 
Services 
Fees 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Replacing Awning 
Repairs 
Printing 
Towel Service 
Supplies 
Publication 
Records 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Supplets 
Salary 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Rental 

Supplies 
Supplies 

a
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w
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.§ 654.75 
L54 00 
334.00 

' Disallowed. 
344.00 

. Disallowed. 
Disallowed. 

240.00 © 
10.00 
20.00. 
15.00 
10.00 
15.00 

* 5,00 
208,00 
175.00 
18.00 
21.00 

175.00 
21.00 
11.87 
4.00 

141.15. 
47.58 
54.00 

271.96 
113.60 
OPP 

11,762. 
95" yh 
15.00 
21.00 

158.88 
19.50 

272.00 
12.00 
27.00 
21.00 
9.90 

100.00 
21.99 
73-50 
36.55 
11.50 

2.70 
5.00 

25.00 
‘13.35 

15D 
5.55 

21.10 
1.08 

38.75 
2.65 

55.76 
2.00 

10.00 

59.50 
2.50 
&.00 

43,20 
19.08 
26.00- 
16.25 
2.00 

uo 

23.50 
853.00 

1.50 
30.00 
16.32 

125.00 
3.60 

30.20 
10.90. 

234.25 
4.75 


